2006
04.03
04.07
04.08
04.09
04.01
04.05
04.01
04.05
04.08

04.22
04.26
04.22
04.26

04.24
04.27
04.23
04.27

06.04
05.05
05.10
05.11

06.07
05.11
05.14

05.05
05.10
05.13

05.06
05.10
05.14
05.18
05.21

. forduld

MKB Veszprém KC
Nyiregyhazi KSE

Pick Szeged

Komldi BSK-Fitéerémi
Dunaferr SE

Debreceni KSE
PLER-Airport

Tatabanya Carbonex KC
PLER-Airport

Il forduld

Az 1-4 helyért

MKB Veszprém KC
PLER-Airport

Pick Szeged

Dunaferr SE

Az 5-8 helyért
Tatabanya Carbonex KC
Nyiregyhazi KSE
Debreceni KSE

Komldi BSK-Fitéerémi

A 7. helyért

Komldi BSK-Fitéerémi
Komléi BSK-Fitéerémii
Nyiregyhazi KSE
Nyiregyhazi KSE

Az 5. helyért

Tatabanya Carbonex KC
Debreceni KSE
Tatabanya Carbonex KC
A 3. helyért

Dunaferr SE
PLER-Airport

Dunaferr SE

Az 1. helyért

MKB Veszprém KC

Pick Szeged

MKB Veszprém KC

Pick Szeged

MKB Veszprém KC

- Nyiregyhazi KSE

- MKB Veszprém KC

- Komléi BSK-Fitéerémi
- Pick Szeged

- Debreceni KSE

- Dunaferr SE

- Tatabanya Carbonex KC

- PLER-Airport

- Tatabanya Carbonex KC

- PLER-Airport

- MBK Veszprém KC
- Dunaferr SE

- Pick Szeged

- Nyiregyhazi KSE

- Tatabanya Carbonex KC

- Komléi BSK-F(itéerémi
- Debreceni KSE

- Nyiregyhazi KSE
- Nyiregyhazi KSE
- Komléi BSK-Fitéerémi
- Komléi BSK-Fitéerémi

- Debreceni KSK

- Tatabanya Carbonex KC

- Debreceni KSK

- PLER-Airport
- Dunaferr SE
- PLER-Airport

- Pick Szeged
- MKB Veszprém KC
- Pick Szeged
- MKB Veszprém KC
- Pick Szeged

43 - 27

17
34
20
28
21
30
37
29

38
25
34
28

36
26
30
19

33
27
33
38

26
27
27

36
23
40

33
27
36
KY|
27

43
20
30
21
28
30
29
28

24
32
27
29

31
30
23
24

31
28
30
31

25
28
21

27
30
30

25
23
32
21
19

7m: 5-4



